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Women's National Team

3-Nations Tournament in Basel / SUI

14. - 19.12.2021

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Brandli
Maurer
Bullo
Christen
Forster
Hauser
Marti
Sigrist
Vallario
Wetli
Enzler
Leemann
Lutz

Moy
Maller
Quennec
Raselli
Riedi
Riegg
Ryhner
Staenz
Stalder
Zimmermann
Bolinger
Spies
Bachmann
Hofstetter
Frey
Ingold
Merz

abwesend / absent Lehmann

abwesend / absent Baechler
abwesend / absent Wey

Andrea
Saskia
Nicole
Lara
Sarah
Janine
Alina
Shannon
Nicole
Stefanie
Rahel
Sinja
Lena Marie
Keely
Alina
Kaleigh
Evelina
Lisa
Dominique
Noemi
Phoebe
Lara
Laura
Vanessa
Caroline
Nele
Nadine
Mara
Emma
Zoe
Alexandra
Alessia
Ivana Maria

05.06.1997
29.07.2001
18.07.1987
02.10.2002
19.05.1993
06.05.2001
23.04.2004
20.04.1999
30.08.2001
04.02.2000
30.07.2000
19.04.2002
12.07.2001
23.04.1998
12.03.1998
15.02.1998
03.05.1992
03.11.2000
05.02.1996
24.04.2000
07.01.1994
15.05.1994
05.04.2003
15.09.1998
02.07.2002
09.09.2003
21.10.1994
26.09.2002
12.08.2002
25.06.2002
21.02.2000
07.09.2005
04.02.2006
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Ohio State University / USA
University of St. Thomas / USA
HC Ladies Lugano

GCK/ZSC Lions

AIK Hockey / SWE

GCK/ZSC Lions

GCK/ZSC Lions

Linkoping HC / SWE

University of St. Thomas / USA
Thurgau Indien Ladies
University of Maine / USA
GCK/ZSC Lions

Thurgau Indien Ladies

Harvard University / USA
Northeastern University / USA
University of Montreal / CAN
Boston Pride / USA

GCK/ZSC Lions

GCK/ZSC Lions

Lulea HF / SWE

Leksands IF / SWE

Brynas IF / SWE

EV Bomo Thun

Hockey Engiadina / Thurgau Indien Ladies
EHC Basel / SC Langenthal
GCK/ZSC Lions

SC Reinach

SC Reinach

Neuchatel Hockey Academy
Thurgau Indien Ladies

HC Ladies Lugano

GCK/ZSC Lions

HC Davos / Thurgau Indien Ladies
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Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach

Video Coach

Team Manager
Doctor
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager

25.11.2021/SCR

Muller Colin
Christen Andrin
Diener Tatjana
Theiler Simon
Fischer Michael
Rohrer Anita
Sokolowski Marc
Steffen Lisa
Kehl Michael



